

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026
 CALL ORDER : 003
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/09/16 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 MILTON HES 028-1(27): BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF MILTON ON US
 ROUTE 2 AT STATION 161+50.00 (MM 3.059) AND EXTENDING
 EASTERLY 0.317 MILES TO STATION 178+25.00 (MM 3.376).
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28): BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF
 COLCHESTER ON US ROUTE 2 AT STATION 12+82.04 (MM 0.243)
 EXTENDING EASTERLY 0.347 MILES TO STATION 31+11.92 (MM
 0.589).

TOWN(S) : MILTON COLCHESTER
 COUNTY : CHITTENDEN
 DISTRICT : D05

MILTON HES 028-1(27):WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS
 PROJECT INCLUDES THE INSTALLATION OF NEW TRAFFIC SIGNS.
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28):WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS
 PROJECT INCLUDES THE CONSTRUCTION OF TWO LEFT HAND TURN
 LANES, PAVEMENT MARKINGS TRAFFIC SIGNS, AND OTHER HIGHWAY
 RELATED ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 841,693.50	100.0000%
2	110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.	\$ 873,707.36	103.8035%
3	11010762010 J. HUTCHINS, INC.	\$ 880,758.05	104.6412%
4	980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$ 941,634.17	111.8738%
5	110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	\$ 947,295.00	112.5463%
6	11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 1,099,500.00	130.6295%
7	980285647301 DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC	\$ 1,237,442.85	147.0182%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	5557.000	CY	10.00000	55570.00	12.00000	66684.00	12.00000 66684.00
0010 203.16	SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	556.000	CY	30.00000	16680.00	100.00000	55600.00	30.00000 16680.00
0015 210.10	COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	2897.000	SY	6.50000	18830.50	5.43000	15730.71	5.75000 16657.75
0020 301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	5568.000	CY	30.00000	167040.00	27.00000	150336.00	33.00000 183744.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC		(2) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		(3) 11010762010 J. HUTCHINS, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0025 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	348.000 CWT	46.00000	16008.00	39.00000	13572.00	40.00000	13920.00
0030 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0035 490.30 SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	3820.000 TON	75.00000	286500.00	72.12000	275498.40	74.00000	282680.00
0040 490.31 AIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0045 490.32 MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0050 490.33 SURFACE TOLERANCE PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0055 609.15 DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	2.000 TON	682.00000	1364.00	1800.00000	3600.00	750.00000	1500.00
0060 619.16 STEEL MARKER POSTS	20.000 EACH	46.00000	920.00	38.00000	760.00	42.00000	840.00
0065 621.90 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1860.000 LF	7.00000	13020.00	22.00000	40920.00	14.00000	26040.00
0070 621.95 REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1860.000 LF	3.00000	5580.00	22.00000	40920.00	8.00000	14880.00
0075 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000 HR	80.00000	6400.00	60.00000	4800.00	55.00000	4400.00
0080 630.15 FLAGGERS	480.000 HR	40.00000	19200.00	30.00000	14400.00	30.00000	14400.00
0085 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	14000.00000	14000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0090 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	600.00000	600.00	500.00000	500.00	550.00000	550.00
0095 631.26 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00
0100 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	47500.00000	47500.00	30000.00000	30000.00	48000.00000	48000.00
0105 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28))	LUMP	23000.00000	23000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	24000.00000	24000.00
0110 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL (MILTON HES 028-1(27))	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	14000.00000	14000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

		(1) 11006158	(2) 110082740910	(3) 11010762010				
		G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC	DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.	J. HUTCHINS, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0115 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	4000.00000	8000.00	3000.00000	6000.00	3500.00000	7000.00
0120 646.404	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	6811.000 LF	1.00000	6811.00	0.75000	5108.25	0.80000	5448.80
0125 646.414	DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	6860.000 LF	1.00000	6860.00	0.75000	5145.00	0.80000	5488.00
0130 646.444	DURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	164.000 LF	1.50000	246.00	1.50000	246.00	1.75000	287.00
0135 646.454	DURABLE 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	522.000 LF	1.50000	783.00	1.50000	783.00	1.75000	913.50
0140 646.484	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	80.000 LF	4.80000	384.00	4.00000	320.00	5.00000	400.00
0145 646.494	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	48.000 EACH	72.00000	3456.00	60.00000	2880.00	66.00000	3168.00
0150 646.602	TEMPORARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	11350.000 LF	0.25000	2837.50	0.20000	2270.00	0.30000	3405.00
0155 646.612	TEMPORARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT	11390.000 LF	0.25000	2847.50	0.20000	2278.00	0.30000	3417.00
0160 646.682	TEMPORARY 24 INCH STOP BAR, PAINT	60.000 LF	3.60000	216.00	3.00000	180.00	4.00000	240.00
0165 646.692	TEMPORARY LETTER OR SYMBOL, PAINT	8.000 EACH	30.00000	240.00	25.00000	200.00	28.00000	224.00
0170 651.15	SEED	100.000 LB	17.00000	1700.00	10.00000	1000.00	10.00000	1000.00
0175 651.18	FERTILIZER	830.000 LB	8.00000	6640.00	7.00000	5810.00	5.00000	4150.00
0180 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	3.300 TON	670.00000	2211.00	500.00000	1650.00	800.00000	2640.00
0185 651.25	HAY MULCH	3.300 TON	670.00000	2211.00	500.00000	1650.00	800.00000	2640.00
0190 651.35	TOPSOIL	890.000 CY	44.00000	39160.00	40.00000	35600.00	45.00000	40050.00
0195 652.10	EPSC PLAN	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0200 652.20	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	80.000 HR	40.00000	3200.00	1.00000	80.00	40.00000	3200.00
0205 652.30	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0210 653.20	TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	2265.000 SY	2.50000	5662.50	3.00000	6795.00	2.00000	4530.00
0215 653.35	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	33.000 CY	60.00000	1980.00	30.00000	990.00	60.00000	1980.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

		(1) 11006158		(2) 110082740910		(3) 11010762010		
		G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC		DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		J. HUTCHINS, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0220	653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	10.000 EACH	160.00000	1600.00	200.00000	2000.00	200.00000	2000.00
0225	653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	2423.000 LF	1.50000	3634.50	1.00000	2423.00	1.00000	2423.00
0230	675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	92.000 SF	12.00000	1104.00	10.00000	920.00	11.00000	1012.00
0235	675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	216.000 LF	12.00000	2592.00	10.00000	2160.00	11.00000	2376.00
0240	675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	16.000 EACH	10.00000	160.00	8.00000	128.00	10.00000	160.00
0245	675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	1.000 EACH	25.00000	25.00	20.00000	20.00	50.00000	50.00
0250	675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	1.000 EACH	115.00000	115.00	95.00000	95.00	110.00000	110.00
0255	690.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0260	900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (LED ENHANCED INTERSECTION WARNING SYSTEM)	1.000 EACH	25000.00000	25000.00	21150.00000	21150.00	23265.00000	23265.00
0265	900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES)	50.000 SY	36.00000	1800.00	40.00000	2000.00	44.00000	2200.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	841,693.50	\$	873,707.36	\$	880,758.05
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	841,693.50	\$	873,707.36	\$	880,758.05
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	841,693.50	\$	873,707.36	\$	880,758.05

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) 980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPO		(5) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.		(6) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 203.15 COMMON EXCAVATION	5557.000	CY	9.38000	52124.66	14.00000	77798.00	15.00000	83355.00
0010 203.16 SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	556.000	CY	70.55000	39225.80	25.00000	13900.00	200.00000	111200.00
0015 210.10 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	2897.000	SY	6.44000	18656.68	6.00000	17382.00	6.00000	17382.00
0020 301.35 SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	5568.000	CY	33.49000	186472.32	25.00000	139200.00	34.00000	189312.00
0025 404.65 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	348.000	CWT	47.84000	16648.32	41.00000	14268.00	55.00000	19140.00
0030 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0035 490.30 SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	3820.000	TON	87.82000	335472.40	75.00000	286500.00	78.00000	297960.00
0040 490.31 AIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0045 490.32 MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0050 490.33 SURFACE TOLERANCE PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0055 609.15 DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	2.000	TON	736.02000	1472.04	200.00000	400.00	1200.00000	2400.00
0060 619.16 STEEL MARKER POSTS	20.000	EACH	46.61000	932.20	52.00000	1040.00	46.00000	920.00
0065 621.90 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1860.000	LF	30.84000	57362.40	26.00000	48360.00	68.00000	126480.00
0070 621.95 REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1860.000	LF	7.07000	13150.20	9.00000	16740.00	7.00000	13020.00
0075 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000	HR	77.90000	6232.00	85.00000	6800.00	72.00000	5760.00
0080 630.15 FLAGGERS	480.000	HR	30.67000	14721.60	35.00000	16800.00	30.00000	14400.00
0085 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS		LUMP	11408.29000	11408.29	8800.00000	8800.00	11000.00000	11000.00
0090 631.17 TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS		LUMP	613.35000	613.35	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

			(4) 980208430001	(5) 110909070710	(6) 11008052			
			COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPO	J. P. SICARD, INC.	ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0095 631.26	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00	1.00000	3000.00
0100 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	12880.32000	12880.32	110500.00000	110500.00	42360.00000	42360.00
0105 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL (COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28))	LUMP	7016.71000	7016.71	17000.00000	17000.00	13000.00000	13000.00
0110 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL (MILTON HES 028-1(27))	LUMP	1913.65000	1913.65	2100.00000	2100.00	4981.00000	4981.00
0115 641.15	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000 EACH	5461.26000	10922.52	5500.00000	11000.00	5000.00000	10000.00
0120 646.404	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	6811.000 LF	0.92000	6266.12	1.00000	6811.00	1.00000	6811.00
0125 646.414	DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	6860.000 LF	0.92000	6311.20	1.00000	6860.00	1.00000	6860.00
0130 646.444	DURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	164.000 LF	1.84000	301.76	2.00000	328.00	2.00000	328.00
0135 646.454	DURABLE 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	522.000 LF	1.84000	960.48	2.00000	1044.00	2.00000	1044.00
0140 646.484	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	80.000 LF	4.91000	392.80	5.00000	400.00	5.00000	400.00
0145 646.494	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	48.000 EACH	73.60000	3532.80	63.00000	3024.00	73.00000	3504.00
0150 646.602	TEMPORARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT	11350.000 LF	0.25000	2837.50	0.25000	2837.50	0.25000	2837.50
0155 646.612	TEMPORARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT	11390.000 LF	0.25000	2847.50	0.25000	2847.50	0.25000	2847.50
0160 646.682	TEMPORARY 24 INCH STOP BAR, PAINT	60.000 LF	3.68000	220.80	3.50000	210.00	4.00000	240.00
0165 646.692	TEMPORARY LETTER OR SYMBOL, PAINT	8.000 EACH	30.67000	245.36	27.00000	216.00	30.00000	240.00
0170 651.15	SEED	100.000 LB	4.91000	491.00	8.00000	800.00	5.00000	500.00
0175 651.18	FERTILIZER	830.000 LB	0.29000	240.70	5.00000	4150.00	2.50000	2075.00
0180 651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	3.300 TON	311.58000	1028.21	600.00000	1980.00	1000.00000	3300.00
0185 651.25	HAY MULCH	3.300 TON	883.65000	2916.05	600.00000	1980.00	1250.00000	4125.00
0190 651.35	TOPSOIL	890.000 CY	71.94000	64026.60	40.00000	35600.00	52.00000	46280.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) 980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPO		(5) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.		(6) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0195 652.10 EPSC PLAN	LUMP		5486.78000	5486.78	3500.00000	3500.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0200 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	80.000	HR	31.56000	2524.80	15.00000	1200.00	50.00000	4000.00
0205 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0210 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	2265.000	SY	2.05000	4643.25	2.00000	4530.00	2.00000	4530.00
0215 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	33.000	CY	43.44000	1433.52	20.00000	660.00	45.00000	1485.00
0220 653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	10.000	EACH	95.03000	950.30	250.00000	2500.00	250.00000	2500.00
0225 653.55 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	2423.000	LF	1.58000	3828.34	1.00000	2423.00	1.00000	2423.00
0230 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	92.000	SF	12.27000	1128.84	16.00000	1472.00	12.00000	1104.00
0235 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	216.000	LF	12.27000	2650.32	16.00000	3456.00	12.00000	2592.00
0240 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	16.000	EACH	9.81000	156.96	11.00000	176.00	10.00000	160.00
0245 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	1.000	EACH	24.53000	24.53	37.00000	37.00	24.00000	24.00
0250 675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	1.000	EACH	116.54000	116.54	210.00000	210.00	115.00000	115.00
0255 690.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0260 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (LED ENHANCED INTERSECTION WARNING SYSTEM)	1.000	EACH	25944.65000	25944.65	58850.00000	58850.00	25500.00000	25500.00
0265 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES)	50.000	SY	97.92000	4896.00	42.00000	2100.00	30.00000	1500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	941,634.17	\$	947,295.00	\$	1,099,500.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	941,634.17	\$	947,295.00	\$	1,099,500.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	941,634.17	\$	947,295.00	\$	1,099,500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

		(7) 980285647301	()	()
		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY				
0005 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	5557.000 CY	12.00000	66684.00
0010 203.16	SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	556.000 CY	325.00000	180700.00
0015 210.10	COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	2897.000 SY	5.55000	16078.35
0020 301.35	SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	5568.000 CY	35.00000	194880.00
0025 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	348.000 CWT	40.00000	13920.00
0030 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00
0035 490.30	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	3820.000 TON	75.00000	286500.00
0040 490.31	AIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00
0045 490.32	MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00
0050 490.33	SURFACE TOLERANCE PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00
0055 609.15	DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	2.000 TON	150.00000	300.00
0060 619.16	STEEL MARKER POSTS	20.000 EACH	50.00000	1000.00
0065 621.90	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1860.000 LF	25.00000	46500.00
0070 621.95	REMOVE AND RESET TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	1860.000 LF	15.00000	27900.00
0075 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000 HR	65.00000	5200.00
0080 630.15	FLAGGERS	480.000 HR	29.50000	14160.00
0085 631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00
0090 631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

		(7) 980285647301		()		()		
		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0095	631.26	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)							
0100	635.11	LUMP	95000.00000	95000.00				
	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION							
0105	641.10	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00				
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28))							
0110	641.10	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00				
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (MILTON HES 028-1(27))							
0115	641.15	2.000 EACH	3900.00000	7800.00				
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0120	646.404	6811.000 LF	1.00000	6811.00				
	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA							
0125	646.414	6860.000 LF	1.00000	6860.00				
	DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA							
0130	646.444	164.000 LF	1.50000	246.00				
	DURABLE 8 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA							
0135	646.454	522.000 LF	1.50000	783.00				
	DURABLE 8 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA							
0140	646.484	80.000 LF	4.50000	360.00				
	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA							
0145	646.494	48.000 EACH	65.00000	3120.00				
	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA							
0150	646.602	11350.000 LF	0.25000	2837.50				
	TEMPORARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE, PAINT							
0155	646.612	11390.000 LF	0.25000	2847.50				
	TEMPORARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, PAINT							
0160	646.682	60.000 LF	4.00000	240.00				
	TEMPORARY 24 INCH STOP BAR, PAINT							
0165	646.692	8.000 EACH	25.00000	200.00				
	TEMPORARY LETTER OR SYMBOL, PAINT							
0170	651.15	100.000 LB	10.00000	1000.00				
	SEED							
0175	651.18	830.000 LB	10.00000	8300.00				
	FERTILIZER							
0180	651.20	3.300 TON	700.00000	2310.00				
	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE							
0185	651.25	3.300 TON	825.00000	2722.50				
	HAY MULCH							
0190	651.35	890.000 CY	30.00000	26700.00				
	TOPSOIL							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 01/08/16 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 01/08/16
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 10

PROJECT(S) : MILTON HES 028-1(27)
 COLCHESTER HES 028-1(28)

CONTRACT ID : 13B026

		(7) 980285647301		()		()		
		DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0195 652.10	EPSC PLAN	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00				
0200 652.20	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	80.000 HR	55.00000	4400.00				
0205 652.30	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	5000.00000	5000.00				
0210 653.20	TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	2265.000 SY	3.00000	6795.00				
0215 653.35	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	33.000 CY	40.00000	1320.00				
0220 653.40	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	10.000 EACH	150.00000	1500.00				
0225 653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	2423.000 LF	1.00000	2423.00				
0230 675.20	TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	92.000 SF	15.00000	1380.00				
0235 675.341	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	216.000 LF	15.00000	3240.00				
0240 675.50	REMOVING SIGNS	16.000 EACH	10.00000	160.00				
0245 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	1.000 EACH	40.00000	40.00				
0250 675.61	SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	1.000 EACH	220.00000	220.00				
0255 690.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, FUEL (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00				
0260 900.620	SPECIAL PROVISION (LED ENHANCED INTERSECTION WARNING SYSTEM)	1.000 EACH	63000.00000	63000.00				
0265 900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES)	50.000 SY	290.00000	14500.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,237,442.85	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	1,237,442.85	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	1,237,442.85	\$	0.00	\$	